 2017 Year-End Inventory Reduction
Part Number
Qty In
Stock
Manufacturer Description
Standard
List price
Discount
Year-end
Discounted
Price
Lasers
SOL 30W 1064nm 1 Bright Solutions 1064nm, 30W, 1.6mJ, 10 – 100kHz, 7 – 40ns pulse width 12,375.00$ 30% 8,662.50$
SOL 4W 1064NM PQS 1 Bright Solutions 1064nm, 4W, 5-25kHz, 60ns, passively q-switched 4,538.00$   20% 3,630.40$
Spruce-355/5A,w/  Chiller 1 Huaray 5W @ 40kHz, 355nm, 20 – 200kHz, <15ns @ 40kHz, M2 -1.224,500.00$ 40% 14,700.00$
JenLas D2 mini 5W 1 Jenoptik CW Laser, 532nm, 5W 8,300.00$   30% 5,810.00$
Laser Diode Modules
405L-11A 1 Integrated Optics Laser Diode Module, 405nm, 150mW 1,500.00$   15% 1,275.00$
LBX-405-100-CSB-P&P 1 Oxxius Laser Diode Module, 405nm, 4,175.00$   15% 3,548.75$
532L-21B, NM SLM LASER 1 Integrated Optics Laser Module, 532nm, 50mW 4,400.00$   15% 3,740.00$
LBX-830-1200-HPE-OE w/ Heatsink, FC 2 Oxxius Laser Diode Module, 830nm, 1.2W 4,540.00$   30% 3,178.00$
Laser Diode Systems
45W Turn-Key 1 Ostech Laser Diode Turn-key System, 980nm, 45W, Laser, Heatsink, Driver5,640.00$   30% 3,948.00$
JOLD-30-FC-14- (Turn-Key) 1 Jenoptik Laser Diode Turn-key System, 30W 4,240.00$   30% 2,968.00$
Laser Diodes
WSLP-445-500m-M 1 WaveSpectrum Fiber Coupled, 445nm, 500mW, 60um Pigtail, FC 1,150.00$   20% 920.00$
WSLP-520-020m-M 1 WaveSpectrum Fiber Coupled, 520nm, 20mW, 60um Pigtail, FC 375.00$      20% 300.00$
FL-FCSE08-2-808-105 3 FocusLight Fiber Coupled, 808nm, 2W, 105um Pigtail 250.00$      20% 200.00$
JOLD-75-CPXF-2P Itec 808 400um 1 Jenoptik Fiber Coupled, 808nm, 75W, 400um Detachable Fiber 5,280.00$   30% 3,696.00$
JOLD-75-CPXF-2P-W 808   600um 1 Jenoptik Fiber Coupled, 808nm, 75W, 600um Detachable Fiber 5,280.00$   30% 3,696.00$
JOLD-100-FC-18-808-QCW  -  800um 1 Jenoptik Fiber Coupled, 808nm, 100W QCW, 800um Detachable Fiber 2,640.00$   30% 1,848.00$
JOLD-100-CPXF-2P 808 600um 1 Jenoptik Fiber Coupled, 808nm, 100W, 600um Detachable Fiber 5,280.00$   30% 3,696.00$
BDL-130-808-F4-F 4 Bright Solutions Fiber Coupled, 808nm, 130W, 400um Detachable Fiber 6,500.00$   60% 2,600.00$
JOLD-30-CPXF-1L 934nm 400um 2 Jenoptik Fiber Coupled, 940nm, 30W, 400um Detachable Fiber 2,640.00$   20% 2,112.00$
FBLD-976-3W-FC-105 2 Frankfurt Fiber Coupled, 976nm, 3W, VBG, 105um 560.00$      20% 448.00$
FL-FCSE01-8-976-105 1 FocusLight Fiber Coupled, 976nm, 8W, 105um Pigtail, No Connector 510.00$      30% 357.00$
WSLB-980-012-H 1 WaveSpectrum Fiber Coupled, 980nm 12W, 400um Pigtail 2,990.00$   20% 2,392.00$
JOLD-45-CPXF-1L 980 400um 1 Jenoptik Fiber Coupled, 980nm, 45W, 400um Detachable Fiber 2,640.00$   20% 2,112.00$
JOLD-75-CPXF-2P-Itec 976 400um 1 Jenoptik Fiber Coupled, 976nm, 75W, 400um Detachable Fiber 5,280.00$   30% 3,696.00$
WSPP-IGA-80-105 5 WaveSpectrum Fiber Coupled Photodiode, 850-1700nm, 105um Pigtail 35.00$        20% 28.00$
JOLD-50-CPNN-1L 791.2nm 5 Jenoptik Bar Package, CN, 791nm, 50W 720.00$      30% 504.00$
JOLD-270-QPNN-1L-808 1 Jenoptik Bar Package, CS, 808nm, 270W QCW 720.00$      30% 504.00$
JOLD-60-CPNN-1L-CS 885nm 4 Jenoptik Bar Package, CS, 885nm, 60W 720.00$      30% 504.00$
JOLD-35-CPFN-1L, 976 1 Jenoptik Bar Package, CS, 976nm, 35W, FAC Lense 780.00$      30% 546.00$
JOLD-100-HS-2L 1 Jenoptik Bar Package, Horizontal, 808nm, 100W 1,993.00$   50% 996.50$
HL40033G 1 Necsel Laser Diode, 405nm, 1W, 9mm Package 513.00$      15% 436.05$
WSLD-405-020m-1-PD 9 WaveSpectrum Laser Diode, 405nm, 20mW, 5.6mm Package 120.00$      20% 96.00$
WSLD-405-065m-1 17 WaveSpectrum Laser Diode, 405nm, 65mW, 5.6mm Package 140.00$      20% 112.00$
WSLD-405-200m-1 10 WaveSpectrum Laser Diode, 405nm, 200mW, 5.6mm Package 156.00$      20% 124.80$
WSLD-445-050m-1 10 WaveSpectrum Laser Diode, 445nm, 50mW, 3.8mm Package 240.00$      20% 192.00$
WSLD-520-001-2 8 WaveSpectrum Laser Diode, 520nm, 1W, 5.6mm Package 440.00$      20% 352.00$
HL63163DG 11 Necsel Laser Diode, 633nm, 100mW, 5.6mm Package 162.74$      15% 138.33$
HL63101MG 400 Necsel Laser Diode, 637nm, 7mW, 5.6mm Package 4.82$          15% 4.10$
10/23/2017
 2017 Year-End Inventory Reduction
Part Number
Qty In
Stock
Manufacturer Description
Standard
List price
Discount
Year-end
Discounted
Price
Laser Diodes
QL63F5SA/ Q 71 QSI Laser Diode, 637nm, 10mW, 5.6mm Package 5.00$          30% 3.50$
HL63133DG 26 Necsel Laser Diode, 638nm, 170mW, 5.6mm Package 74.45$        15% 63.28$
HL63263DG 117 Necsel Laser Diode, 638nm, 200mW, 5.6mm Package 71.28$        15% 60.59$
HL63193MG 22 Necsel Laser Diode, 638nm, 700mW,, 5.6mm Package 36.53$        15% 31.05$
HL6398MG-A 1 Necsel Laser Diode, 639nm, 20mW, 5.6mm Package 21.92$        15% 18.63$
HL6323MG 10 Necsel Laser Diode, 639nm, 30mW, 5.6mm Package 78.51$        15% 66.73$
HL6364DG-A 15 Necsel Laser Diode, 642nm, 65mW, 5.6mm Package 91.53$        15% 77.80$
HL6367DG 4 Necsel Laser Diode, 643nm, 80mW, 5.6mm Package 117.98$      15% 100.28$
HL6501MG-A 4 Necsel Laser Diode, 658nm, 35mW, 5.6mm Package 16.44$        15% 13.97$
HL6548FG-A 6 Necsel Laser Diode, 660nm, 100mW, 5.6mm Package 60.89$        15% 51.76$
HL65051DG 327 Necsel Laser Diode, 660nm, 130mW, 5.6mm Package 60.89$        15% 51.76$
HL6545MG-A 21 Necsel Laser Diode, 660nm, 130mW, 5.6mm Package 19.49$        15% 16.57$
HL6714G 5 Necsel Laser Diode, 670nm, 10mW, 9mm Package 36.53$        15% 31.05$
HL6756MG-A 20 Necsel Laser Diode, 670nm, 15mw, 5.6mm Package 24.36$        15% 20.71$
HL6750MG-A 17 Necsel Laser Diode, 685nm, 55mW, 5.6mm Package 46.28$        15% 39.34$
HL6738MG-A 19 Necsel Laser Diode, 690nm, 35mW, 5.6mm Package 22.85$        15% 19.42$
HL7001MG 33 Necsel Laser Diode, 705nm, 40mW, 5.6mm Package 223.76$      15% 190.20$
HL7301MG 5 Necsel Laser Diode, 730nm, 50mW, 5.6mm Package 223.76$      15% 190.20$
WSLD-785-100m-1-PD 44 WaveSpectrum Laser Diode, 785nm, 100mW, 5.6mm Package 40.00$        20% 32.00$
LDX-3415-808 1 LDX Laser Diode, 808nm, 4W, C-mount 1,050.00$   30% 735.00$
WSLD-808-500m-2 2 WaveSpectrum Laser Diode, 808nm, 500mW, 5.6mm Package 10.00$        20% 8.00$
FL-FM01-8-808-Y 25 FocusLight Laser Diode, 808nm, 8W, F Mount 120.00$      20% 96.00$
JOLD-8-BA-1E 809nm 1 Jenoptik Laser Diode, 808nm, 8W, Chip on Submount 355.00$      30% 248.50$
JOLD-8-BAS-1E (Q-4) 4 Jenoptik Laser Diode, 808nm, 8W, Chip on Submount 259.00$      30% 181.30$
HL8338MG-A 48 Necsel Laser Diode, 830nm, 50mW, 5.6mm Package 35.31$        15% 30.01$
RPMC-852-0100-S50-M9 4 RPMC Laser Diode, 852nm, 100mW, 9mm Package 190.00$      20% 152.00$
HL8340MG-A 9 Necsel Laser Diode, 852nm, 50mW, 5.6mm Package 35.41$        15% 30.10$
HL8343MG-A 2 Necsel Laser Diode, 852nm, 50mW, 5.6mm Package 95.19$        15% 80.91$
RPMC-905-0100-D5P-M9 1 RPMC Laser Diode, 905nm, 100mW, 9mm Package 190.00$      20% 152.00$
RPMC-915-0300-D5P-M9 2 RPMC Laser Diode, 915nm, 300mW, 9mm Package 465.00$      20% 372.00$
WSLD-980-001-2-PD 1 WaveSpectrum Laser Diode, 980nm, 1W, 5.6mm Package 120.00$      20% 96.00$
LDX-2815-1620 1 LDX Laser Diode, 1620nm, 800mW, C-mount 550.00$      30% 385.00$
JDL-BAB-30-19-760-TE-40-1.5 15 Jenoptik Unmounted Bar, 760nm, 40W, 30% Fill Factor 94.00$        10% 84.60$
JDL-BAB-50-47-792-TE-80-2.0 33 Jenoptik Unmounted Bar, 792nm, 80W, 50% Fill Factor 136.00$      10% 122.40$
JDL-BAB-26-23-808-TM-92-2.0 1 Jenoptik Unmounted Bar, 808nm, 92W, 26% Fill Factor 136.00$      10% 122.40$
JDL-BAB-75-62-808-TE-200-1.0 500 Jenoptik Unmounted Bar, 808nm, 200W QCW, 75% Fill Factor 62.00$        10% 55.80$
JDL-BAB-20-19-940-TE-80-2.0 2 Jenoptik Unmounted Bar, 940nm, 80W, 20% Fill Factor 144.00$      10% 129.60$
JDL-BAB-30-19-940-TE-80-2.0 2 Jenoptik Unmounted Bar, 940nm, 80W, 30% Fill Factor 144.00$      10% 129.60$
JDL-BAB-75-62-940-TE-300-1.5 6 Jenoptik Unmounted Bar, 940nm, 300W QCW, 75% Fill Factor 106.00$      10% 95.40$
JDL-BAB-50-47-976-TE-80-1.5 5 Jenoptik Unmounted Bar, 976nm, 80W, 50% Fill Factor 106.00$      10% 95.40$
JDL-BAB-20-19-1060-TE-80-2.0 3 Jenoptik Unmounted Bar, 1060nm, 80W, 20% Fill Factor 144.00$      10% 129.60$
Drivers / Controllers / Power Supply
Driver - VUE-LV-30 OEM Kit 1 VueMetrix 12V DC Input 700.00$      40% 420.00$
Driver JUMDiTEC 35/8000 1 Jenoptik Laser driver + TEC controller, LD:8 A, 3.5 V -  TEC: 6A, 12V, 5,520.00$   40% 3,312.00$
10/23/2017